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Date Palmyra-Eagle
Community Band

2013 Rehearsal &
Concert Schedule

Time

Monday Feb 4 Rehearsals Begin PEHS Band Room 7pm
Tuesday Feb 21 Fat Tuesday Concert Palmyra United

Methodist Church
Fat Tuesday Concert Palmyra United

Methodist Church
7pm

Wednesday March 28 Lenten Service Palmyra United
Methodist Church

7pm

Monday, Apr 1,8,15,22.29 Band Rehearsals PEHS 7pm
Monday May 6 Elementary School –

Band Rehearsal
7pm

Monday May 13 Band Rehearsals PEHS 7pm
Mon May 20 Fairhaven Whitewater 7pm
Mon May 27 – Memorial Day Off - Memorial Day No Rehearsal
Monday June 3 Band Rehearsal PEHS
Monday June 10 Palmyra Park Concert Palmyra Park 7pm

Sunday June 16 Father's Day Fly-In Palmyra Airport 10am
Jun 17, June 24, July 1
Rehearsals

7pm

Saturday July 6 Band Picnic Neist 3 pm
Sunday, July 7 Historical Society Ice

Cream Social
Eagle Park 2 pm

Monday July 8 Off No Rehearsal
Monday July 15,22,29
Rehearsals

7pm
Friday, July 19 Jefferson City Concert Jefferson WI 7pm
Monday Aug 5 Park Concert Palmyra Park 7pm
Monday Aug 12 Band Rehearsals PEHS 7pm
August 19/26? Jefferson Manor? Jefferson WI 7pm
Monday Sept. 2 Off - Labor Day Monday Sept. 2
Monday Sept  9 Band Rehearsal PEHS 7pm
Monday September 16 Spaghetti Dinner Palmyra United

Methodist Church
5-7pm

Saturday Sept 21 Honor Flight
Reception

General Mitchell
Airport,
Milwaukee

approx 7-
9/10pm

Sept 30, Oct 7,14 Rehearsals 7pm

Monday October 21 Fairhaven Whitewater 7pm
Saturday October 26 Pumpkin Day? Eagle Firehouse 1pm
Monday, October 28 Music Turn-In Pizza

Party
PEHS Cafeteria 7pm

Nov 4,11,18,25 Rehearsals 7pm
Sunday Dec 1 Christmas Concert Palmyra United

Methodist Church
7pm



The Palmyra-Eagle Community Band

Presents

A Fat Tuesday
Musical

Celebration!

Palmyra United Methodist Church

Tuesday, Feb 12, 2013










